FRL UNIT
AC20-F02E-B

Standard type

Combination: AF+AR+AL

Port Size: 1/4" G

Pressure gauge: Square embedded type pressure gauge (with limit indicator)
Set Pressure: 0,05 - 0,7MPa

Bowl: Polycarhonate

Drain port: With drain cock

Exhaust mechanism: Relieving type

Related products

ATLUB
@ Air Tool 0il, 1 litre

Specifications

Brand

Bowl

Filter (micron)
Airconnection

Airpress max. (MPa)
Lubricating from (NI/min)
(NI/min)
Workingpressure (MPa)
EAN

SMC
Polycarbonate
5
1/8"

1

15
300
0,05- 0,85

8717981337859



